
Ty Adair
Barb Adkins
Mitzi Alpe
Lainie Anthony
Laura Barlow
Kim Bennett
Sara Mae Brodnax
Lindsay Burkes
Carol Berryhill
Lee Berryhill
Martha Blackwell
Sidney Bosman
Sarah Breitenbach
Paige Cannon
Kelly Cappleman
Ruth Coats
Skylar Cochran
Randy Conley
Chris Craven
Susan Crittenden
Bubba Davis
Emilee Davis
Megan Davis
Kelli Dawkins
Sara Dingeldey
Danny Ditta
Trish Dorroh
Chris Doss
Brittany Duckworth
Steve Edwards
Caroleen Eifling
Emily Ferguson
Tate Fischer
Marcia Flood
Meagan Floyd
Connie Fondren
Junior Graham
Suzanne Graham
Faithe Ham
Erin Hammett
Noa Katherine Hampton]
Leslie Hill
Lydia Hinton
Robin Holliday
Andrea Holmes
Jessica Hubbard
Rachel Huberty
Jamie Hunt
Holly Johnston

FACULTY
tadair@starkvilleacademy.org
badkins@starkvilleacademy.org
malpe@starkvilleacademy.org
lanthony@starkvilleacademy.org
lbarlow@starkvilleacademy.org
kbennett@starkvilleacademy.org
sbrodnax@starkvilleacademy.org
lburkes@starkvilleacademy.org
cberryhill@starkvilleacademy.org
lberryhill@starkvilleacademy.org
mblackwell@starkvilleacademy.org
sbosman@starkvilleacademy.org
sbreitenbach@starkvilleacademy.org
pcannon@starkvilleacademy.org
kcappleman@starkvilleacademy.org
rcoats@starkvilleacademy.org
scochran@starkvilleacademy.org

ccraven@starkvilleacademy.org
scrittenden@starkvilleacademy.org
bdavis@starkvilleacademy.org
edavis@starkvilleacademy.org
mdavis@starkvilleacademy.org
kdawkins@starkvilleacademy.org
sdingeldey@starkvilleacademy.org

tdorroh@starkvilleacademy.org
cdoss@starkvilleacademy.org
bduckworth@starkvilleacademy.org
sedwards@starkvilleacademy.org
ceifling@starkvilleacademy.org
eferguson@starkvilleacademy.org
tfischer@starkvilleacademy.org
mflood@starkvilleacademy.org
mfloyd@starkvilleacademy.org
cfondren@starkvilleacademy.org
jgraham@starkvilleacademy.org
sgraham@starkvilleacademy.org
fham@starkvilleacademy.org
ehammett@starkvilleacademy.org
nhampton@starkvilleacademy.org
lhill@starkvilleacademy.org
lhinton@starkvilleacademy.org
rholliday@starkvilleacademy.org
aholmes@starkvilleacademy.org
jhubbard@starkvilleacademy.org
rhuberty@starkvilleacademy.org
jhunt@starkvilleacademy.org
hjohnston@starkvilleacademy.org



FACULTY
JJulia Kraker
Emily Lesley
Lindsey Lewis
Kim Logeston
Heather Long
Lauren Marconi
Cassie McAfee
Beth McCray
Brian Merkel
Eliza Miller
Jeremy Nicholas
Chase Nicholson
Wayne Nickels
Greg Owen
Kim Peaster
Carrie Perkins
Emily Pieralisi
Regan Plunkett
Dayna Poindexter
Tyler Poole
Kim Prestridge
Jennifer Prosser
Jacque Purvis
Josh Reagan
Colleen Roberts
Ryn Rogers
Jennifer Rush
Makennah Savage
Whitney Seely
Rebecca Schilling
Kevin Shoemaker
Tabitha Shuffield
Amanda Shy
Chase Smith
Shawn Smith
Brooke Steed
Beth Stephens
Kory Stephens
Brian Stockton
Melanie Story
Ashley Taylor
Tenneille Teasley
Haley Todd
Nancy Trainor
Brittany Turner

jjkraker@starkvilleacademy.org
elesley@starkvilleacademy.org
llewis@starkvilleacademy.org
klogeston@starkvilleacademy.org
hlong@starkvilleacademy.org
lmarconi@starkvilleacademy.org
cmcafee@starkvilleacademy.org
bmccray@starkvilleacademy.org
bmerkel@starkvilleacademy.org
emiller@starkvilleacademy.org
jnicholas@starkvilleacademy.org
cnicholson@starkvilleacademy.org
wnickels@starkvilleacademy.org
gowen@starkvilleacademy.org
kpeaster@starkvilleacademy.org
cperkins@starkvilleacademy.org
epieralisi@starkvilleacademy.org
rplunkett@starkvilleacademy.org
dpoindexter@starkvilleacademy.org
tpoole@starkvilleacademy.org
kprestridge@starkvilleacademy.org
jprosser@starkvilleacademy.org
jpurvis@starkvilleacademy.org
jreagan@starkvilleacademy.org
croberts@starkvilleacademy.org
rrogers@starkvilleacademy.org
jrush@starkvilleacademy.org
msavage@starkvilleacademy.org
wseely@starkvilleacademy.org
rschilling@starkvilleacademy.org
kshoemaker@starkvilleacademy.org
tshuffield@starkvilleacademy.org
ashy@starkvilleacademy.org
csmith@starkvilleacademy.org
ssmith@starkvilleacademy.org
bsteed@starkvilleacademy.org
bstephens@starkvilleacademy.org
kstephens@starkvilleacademy.org
bstockton@starkvilleacademy.org
mstory@starkvilleacademy.org
ataylor@starkvilleacademy.org
tteasley@starkvilleacademy.org
htodd@starkvilleacademy.org
ntrainor@starkvilleacademy.org
bturner@starkvilleacademy.org



FACULTY
Krista Vowell
Birgit Wade
Kenneth Wade
Wendy Walters
Lainie Warren
Emily Washburn
Mary Cameron Washington
Dana White
Samiyah Willaims
Stefanie Williams
Sam Wright
Glenda Yarber

kvowell@starkvilleacademy.org
bwade@starkvilleacademy.org
kwade@starkvilleacademy.org
wwalters@starkvilleacademy.org
lwarren@starkvilleacademy.org
ewashburn@starkvilleacademy.org
mwashington@starkvilleacademy.org
dwhite@starkvilleacademy.org
samiyahwilliams@starkvilleacademy.org
swilliams@starkvilleacademy.org
swright@starkvilleacademy.org
gyarber@starkvilleacademy.org


